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daniellebaughman@proshareser
vices.com Danielle Baughman 814-242-2004 President

ProShare Services 
LLC Non-Union Yes

PAUCP, 
WEBNC, PA 
DGS, 8a SBA, 
WOSB, 
EDWOSB

NY Empire State, OH 
ODOT, VA DBE, WV 
DBE, HUBZone

Facility Maintenance and 
Operation Equipment

Subcontractor, Supplier, Professional 
Services, Trucking/Hauling Yes

gboyer@arconstructiongc.com Gene Boyer III 412-760-3004 General Manager A R Construction Union Yes

PAUCP, 
EMSDC, PA 
DGS

Doors, Frames & 
Hardware, Interior 
Specialties, Interior Walls / 
Framing / Ceilings, 
Millwork, Painting, Window 
Treatments

Subcontractor, Supplier, Professional 
Services Yes

kellyb@gumpherinc.com Kelly Braden 412-576-2282 Estimator Gumpher Inc Union Yes PAUCP Electrical Subcontractor Yes

armand@mohawkconstruction.c
om Armand Dellovade 724-884-6014 Sales Manager

Mohawk Construction 
& Supply Union No no Metal Wall Panels Subcontractor Yes

rgalway@sentry-
mechanical.com Ray Galway 412-738-4311 Estimator Sentry Mechanical Union No HVAC, Plumbing Subcontractor Yes

eileen.hall77@gmail.com Eileen Hall 412-273-0461 President
Hall,s Professional 
Drywall Inc. Non-Union Yes PAUCP

Interior Walls / Framing / 
Ceilings, Painting Subcontractor Yes

alan.kraemer@psxgroup.com Alan Kraemer 412-848-8326
Senior Account Manager 
Parking Division PSX Inc. Prevailing Wage No No

Facility Maintenance and 
Operation Equipment, 
Vehicle and Pedestrian 
Equipment Subcontractor Yes

mliberto@avalotis.com Mark Liberto 412-423-2185 Estimator Avalotis Corporation Union No

Painting, Spray Applied 
Fireproofing, 
Waterproofing Subcontractor Yes

wtlipscomb@triple3.llc Wade Lipscomb 412-657-2645 Principal Triple 3 construction Union Yes PAUCP, EMSDC Ura

Doors, Frames & 
Hardware, Interior Walls / 
Framing / Ceilings Subcontractor Yes

monacometalworks@gmail.com William Monaco 412-812-3115 Owner
Monaco Metalworks 
LLC Non-Union No No Miscellaneous Metals Subcontractor Yes

theresa@2b-n.com Theresa Ortiz 724-272-0435 founding principal + ceo 2bn contracting Union Yes
PAUCP, 
WEBNC, WOSB PRT

Interior Specialties, Metal 
Wall Panels, Millwork, 
Miscellaneous Metals, 
Signage Subcontractor, Professional Services Yes

chadpapst@chesapeakecontrols
.com Chad Papst 412-759-3653

Building Automation 
Solutions Specialist

Chesapeake 
Controls, Inc. Union Yes

SWaM Certification 
#656676 HVAC Subcontractor Yes

reedbuildingsupply@gmail.com Aaron Reed 412-860-1957 President
Reed Building Supply 
LLC Non-Union Yes

PAUCP, 
EMSDC, PA 
DGS

Cast-In-Place Concrete 
(Building & Site), Doors, 
Frames & Hardware, 
Electrical, Exterior 
Specialties, Interior 
Specialties, Interior Walls / 
Framing / Ceilings, Metal 
Wall Panels, Millwork, 
Miscellaneous Metals, 
Waterproofing, Wood 
Flooring Supplier Yes

chris@signarama-
pittsburgh.com Chris Sinoply 412-660-0928 Vice President

Signarama 
Pittsburgh Non-Union No No Signage Subcontractor Yes

nsohyda@avalotis.com Nick Sohyda 412-719-3635 Estimator Avalotis Corporation Union No

Painting, Spray Applied 
Fireproofing, 
Waterproofing Subcontractor Yes

david@keystoneelectric.biz David Arbogast 412-823-5500 Project Manager
Keystone Electrical 
Systems Union Yes

PAUCP, PA 
DGS Electrical Subcontractor Yes

bill.buzza@signproinc.com William Buzza 412-287-1919 President Sign Pro Inc. Union No No Signage Subcontractor Yes
cmcrespy@ferryelectric.com Chad Crespy 412-607-4103 Estimator Ferry Electric Union No Electrical Subcontractor Yes

dan@saintspainting.net Dan Hallewell 724-348-2222
Estimator / Project 
Manager

Saint's Painting Co., 
Inc. Union No Painting Subcontractor Yes

m.haywiser@seechindustries.co
m Mark Haywiser 412-652-3318 Vice President Seech Industries Inc Union No Miscellaneous Metals Subcontractor, Supplier Yes

jhealy@earthcam.com Jerry Healy 215-621-8948
Account Manager - 
Pennsylvania EarthCam Open Shop Yes Exterior Specialties Professional Services Yes

larry.heirendt@carrier.com Larry Heirendt 412 999 1618 Sales Automated Logic Union No no HVAC Subcontractor Yes

rfccleangreen@gmail.com Tina Hinton 412-657-7335 Owner
Platinum group 
services LLC Union Yes PAUCP Yes Painting Subcontractor Yes

d.kelly@multivista.com Danny Kelly 412.295.4292
Western PA 
Representative Multivista Open Shop No No Interior Specialties Subcontractor, Professional Services Yes
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rkirby@kirbyelectricinc.com Ryan Kirby 724-612-7402 Vice President Kirby Electric Union No No Electrical Subcontractor Yes
akish@wgtomko.com Albert Kish 412-804-1324 Estimating Coordinator WG Tomko Union No No HVAC, Plumbing Subcontractor Yes

sandrapalone@yahoo.com Sandra Palone 412-965-0069 President/Owner
Sandra Palone & 
Associates Non-Union Yes PAUCP

MDOT, PADGS, NY 
UCP, D.DC Exterior Specialties Subcontractor, Supplier Yes

kread@tombrownpf.com kristian read 724-743-0690 vice president
Tom Brown 
Contracting Union No no

Waterproofing, Wood 
Flooring Subcontractor Yes

mwalker@partner4work.org Maurice Walker 412-552-7092 Construction Liaison Partner4Work Non-Union No
Workforce Development 
Board

Exterior Specialties, 
Interior Specialties Professional Services Yes

bwaterkotte@easleyandrivers.co
m Brooke Waterkotte 412-427-9189 Vice President Easley & Rivers, Inc. Union No No

Interior Walls / Framing / 
Ceilings, Spray Applied 
Fireproofing Subcontractor Yes

shawn@giffininterior.com Shawn Webb
(412)221-1166 Ext. 
235 Estimator Giffin Interior Union No Millwork Subcontractor Yes

estimating@megpgh.com Andrew Zewe 412-346-0125 Bid Coordinator
Merit Electrical 
Group, Inc. Non-Union No Electrical Subcontractor Yes

dkonopka@ssasecurity.com
Andrew 
(Dewey) Konopka 412-508-0103 Senior Sales Executive SSA Security Non-Union No No Electrical Subcontractor Yes

worldwideservicesllc1@gmail.co
m Jerome Foy 422 888-6445 Chief executive officer

Worldwide Services 
LLC Union Yes PAUCP No

Exterior Specialties, 
Landscaping Subcontractor Yes


